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First Name Last Name City State Phone Email
Nancy Self Madison AL 256-508-9746    nself1@att.net
Allan Reznick Eureka Springs AR 949-929-5760 reznikallan@gmail.com
Rosemarie Crandahl Phoenix AZ 602-765-4774 rcrandahl@aol.com
Arlynne (Denise) Ross Mesa AZ 480-200-0180 afriel@aol.com
Lila Wadsworth Tuscon AZ 520-219-1639 rwgroupboblila@aol.com
Terry Chacon Redlands CA 909-798-0567 shacone@aol.com
Nancy Edgington Chino CA 909-628-9347 journeyaf@aol.com
Ed Gilbert Paradise CA 530-877-6235 k9gilbert@gmail.com
Jay Hafford Valley Center CA 760-749-6365 jay.hafford@afghanhoundclubofamerica.org
Betsy Hufnagel Navada City CA 530-477-7108 cavutoo@gmail.com
Alicia Morrison Jones Roseville CA 832-221-8422 flycoastguard@yahoo.com
Brigitte Kaiser Santa Ana CA 714-771-7276 brigitte.kaiser@afghanhoundclubofamerica.org
Bobbi Keller Sunnyvale CA 408-738-2176 zafarahounds@comcast.net
Betty Richards Weaverville CA 530-623-4162 betty.richards@afghanhoundsclubofameria.org
Richard Souza Gridley CA 543-713-6086    villabeyonda@hotmail.com
Abbe Shaw Santa Barbara CA abaca101@aol.com
Ann Sterner Gilroy CA 408-842-9417 mastern@charter.net 
Betty Stites Grass Valley CA sighthound2@att.net
Rosemary Sutton El Cajon CA 619-445-1212 summerwindsbis@aol.com
Gene Vaccaro Oxford CT 203-888-9274 mtvaccaro@comcast.net
Shelly Vaccaro Oxford CT 203-888-9274 shelly.vaccaro@afghanhoundclubofamerica.org
Teri Tevlin East Hampton CT 860-365-0150        Ttevlin@comcast.net
Bruce Clark Watkins CO 303-366-8659 bruce@shylo.com
Stephen Fisher Watkins CO steve@shylo.com
Helen Haas Grand Junction CO 970-242-8194 hhaas87455@aol.com
Harry Bennett Jacksonville FL harryonly@aol.com 
Mary Blacker Ft. Myers FL 239-561-7336 6puppytoes@comcast.net
Lee Canalizo Palm Harbor FL 727-939-2729 lcanalizo@aol.com 
Norma Cozzoni Melbourne FL 321-735-7722 norma.cozzoni@afghanhoundclubofamerica.org
Tom Cozzoni Melbourne FL 321-735-7722 bertsmama@cfl.rr.com
Rita Figg Laurel FL 941-485-6672 driftwoodkennels@aol.com
Chuck Milne St. Petersburg FL 404-932-5405 milne_chuck@yahoo.com
Tony Saia Gulfport FL 727-289-2095 beachbrookafs@yahoo.com
Helen Stein Venice FL 702-592-1062 Beaniesue@aol.com
Robert Stein Venice FL 702-592-0014 RobtStein1@aol.com
Anna Stromberg Brooksville FL 516-314-1937        astromberg@gmail.com
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Rachel Irvin Rome GA 706-409-4487 racheleccrates@aol.com
Linda Shipley Atlanta GA 404-303-8999 sharja@bellsouth.net
Mickey Koss Cumming GA 770-205-6052 janterr@aol.com
Jerry Klein Chicago IL 773-868-6251 Dvmklein@aol.com
Edna Martin Libertyville IL 847-362-4933 kaihorn@att.net
Mara Lynn Mercer Fox Lake IL 847-973-1845 lynn.mercer@att.net
Scott Pfeil Wauconda IL 847-668-8743 Wynsyr1@gmail.com
Kathy Koleszar Osceola IN 574-675-9335 koleszark@sjrmc.com
Lorraine Gyenge Murray KY 270-873-8109 Lorraine.gyenge@thehartford.com
Jan Swayze-Curry Columbia KY 270 378 0559         janswayze@icloud.com
Jo Anne Buehler Darnestown MD 301-590-9056 tazihound@his.com
Nancy Leuba Potomac MD 301-299-3989 kingsburyn@gao.gov
Lynne Schanzle Mt. Airy MD 301-831-5554 lschanzle@comcast.net
Kevin Cassidy Chicopee MA 413-594-2392 kcass94457@aol.com
Robert Godfrey Medford MA 954-804-9114        Regimespicasso@aol.com 
Donna Sue Busby Sterling Heights MI 586-933-5682 barakiafs@peoplepc.com 
Sandy Nelson Maple Grove MN 763-424-7803 karizmaafghans@comcast.net 
Anna Tyler St. Michael MN 763-497-9832  inisfree1@charter,net
Connie Butherus Lebanon NJ 908-735-9673 duaneb@ptd.net
David Giordano Annandale NJ 908-735-6258 mywayafghan@comcast.net
Mary Ann Giordano Annandale NJ 908-735-6258 maryann.giordano@afghanhoundclubofamerica.org
Steve Kelly Las Cruces NM 575-680-6744 puffincc@msn.com
Michael Canalizo Great Neck NY 770-946-1880 tophounds@aol.com
Susan Hamlin Elmira NY 607-732-0793 shh3@cornell.edu
Laura Mauldin Charlotte NC 704-202-9169 lauramauldin@twc.com
Shelley Hennessey Toledo OH 419-473-8817 chaparraldogs@yahoo.com
Darla Miller Cincinnati OH 513-706-2270 ldmiller@fuse.net
Gill Ullom Cardington OH 419-864-3016 burrllom@earthlink.net
Eugene Blake Tulsa OK 214-697-8586 geneakcjudge@yahoo.com
Dianne Kroll Aloha OR 971-221-7623 dianne.kroll@frontier.com 
Russ Hastings  Westfield PA 814-628-2707 hrh3judge@verizon.net
Lex Robertson Pittsburgh PA 412-721-3647 lexrobertson@comcast.net
Marla Meindl Capozzi Cooksville TN 631-514-5241 mikemarla1@optonline.net
C.R. Rick Rev. Martin Lufkin TX 512-992-9016 crm238@consilodated.net
Judy Newton Richmond TX 281-341-8223 solari+judith@prodigy.net
Garry Newton Richmond TX 281-341-8223 solari@prodigy.net
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Wallace Pede Springfield VA 703-451-5656 scja@cox.net
Christine Pinkston Virginia Beach VA 757-426-2018 criston@aol.com
Sandra Frei Woodinsville WA 425-788-4794 sstormhill@aol.com
James Donohue Wauconda WA 847-436-0275    wynsyr1@aol.com
Julie Roche Richfield WI 262-297-1146 flyingcolorsfarm@Charter.net


